Serie LEON 1

Rueda de goma negra. Ref. PD3.
Nucleo de material termoplastico.
Buje con taladro liso.

DATOS
TECNICOS

REFERENCIAS

Rueda de goma negra. Ref. PD4.
Nucleo de material termoplastico.
Buje con taladro liso.

DATOS
TECNICOS

PD3-125-L
PD3-150-L
PD3-160-L
PD3-175-L
PD3-200-L
PD3-200-LA

REFERENCIAS

Rueda de goma negra. Ref. PD5.
Nucleo de material termoplastico.
Buje con taladro liso.

TECNICOS

PD4-200-L
PD4-250-L
PD4-300-L

REFERENCIAS

PD5-170-L
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